SSHPSH.2026.01
KEY FEATURES
Class VI, platinum-cured silicone elastomer comprises AdvantaPure’s peristaltic pump
grade silicone tubing. Ideally suited for pharmaceutical, biotech, and laboratory
environments, AdvantaSil APSPG is specially formulated to withstand repeated com-
pression and release for consistent, dependable performance far outlasts standard
silicone tubing. AdvantaSil APSPG pump tubing has undergone extensive physical,
chemical, and biological testing, and meets USP Class VI, FDA CFR 177.2600,

Documented quality control
AdvantaFlex® biopharmaceutical grade tubing also available - heat sealable, weldable and
mold able
APSPGPeristaltic Pump Silicone Platinum Cured
FDA-USP VI Clean-Room Double Pack
SSHPSH.2026.01
SPECIFICATIONS
Product
Number
I.D.
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. diameter Wall Standard
Lenght
  (in.)  (mm.)   (in.)  (mm.)   (in.)  (mm.)  (Ft)
APSPG-0031-0156 0.031 0.79 0.156 3.97 0.063 1.59 25
APSPG-0063-0188 0.063 1.59 0.188 4.76 0.063 1.59 25
APSPG-0125-0250 0.125 3.18 0.250 6.35 0.063 1.59 50
APSPG-0188-0313 0.188 4.76 0.313 7.94 0.063 1.59 50
APSPG-0250-0375 0.250 6.35 0.375 9.52 0.063 1.59 50
APSPG-0250-0438 0.250 6.35 0.438 11.11 0.94 2.38 50
APSPG-0250-0500 0.250 6.35 0.500 12.70 0.125 3.18 50
APSPG-0313-0500 0.313 7.94 0.500 12.70 0.094 2.38 50
APSPG-0375-0563 0.375 9.52 0.563 14.29 0.094 2.38 50
APSPG-0375-0625 0.375 9.52 0.625 15.88 0.125 3.18 50
APSPG-0500-0750 0.500 12.70 0.750 19.05 0.125 3.18 50
PURITY IN FLUID FLOW SYSTEMS®
Sold by standard coil length only. Add length suffix code to product number when ordering - see the Coil Length
Legend at right for length suffix codes.
Example: 25 ft. of 0.031 in. I.D. x 0.156 in. O.D. tubing is product number APSPG-0031-0156P. Non-listed sizes and
custom lengths are available by special order.
Coils are supplied double dagged in heat-sealed polybags and bulk packed. Contact your Advanta
Pure Sales Representative for other packaging options.
Unreinforced platinum-cured silicone tubing and braid-reinforced silicone hose